WOVEN
WIRE MESH
FILTALLOY TECHNOLOGY
ABO
U
T
U
S

X2CrNiMo18-15-4 AISI 3171. 1.4438
X1 NiCrMoCu25-20-5 AISI9041. 1.4539
X6CrNiTi18-10 AISI 321 1.4541
X6CrNiNb18-10 AISI 347 1.4550
X3CrNiCu18-9-4 AISI 304Cu 1.4567
X6CrNiMoTi17-12-2 AISI 316Ti 1.4571
X15CrNi20-12 AISI 309 1.4828
X15 CrNi25-20 AISI 314 1.4841
X12CrNi21-25 AISI 310S 1.4845
5
Code Mesh
Wire Diameter Aperture
Open Rate
Weight
kg/m2mm inch mm inch
SSM001203 1 × 1 2.03 0.08 23.37 0.92 0.846 2.002
SSM002160 2 × 2 1.6 0.063 11.1 0.437 0.764 2.494
SSM003137 3 × 3 1.37 0.054 7.09 0.279 0.701 2.762
SSM004160 4 × 4 1.6 0.063 4.75 0.187 0.56 5.106
SSM004119 4 × 4 1.19 0.047 5.16 0.203 0.659 2.806
SSM005104 5 × 5 1.04 0.041 4.04 0.159 0.632 2.675
SSM006089 6 × 6 0.89 0.035 3.35 0.132 0.627 2.343
SSM008071 8 × 8 0.71 0.028 2.46 0.097 0.602 2.002
SSM010064 10 × 10 0.64 0.025 1.91 0.075 0.563 2.007
SSM010051 10 × 10 0.51 0.02 2.03 0.08 0.64 1.272
SSM012058 12 × 12 0.584 0.023 1.52 0.06 0.518 2.056
SSM012051 12 × 12 0.508 0.02 1.6 0.063 0.572 1.539
SSM014058 14 × 14 0.584 0.023 1.22 0.048 0.452 2.426
SSM014051 14 × 14 0.508 0.02 1.3 0.051 0.51 1.812
SSM016046 16 × 16 0.457 0.018 1.13 0.0445 0.507 1.681
SSM018043 18 × 18 0.432 0.017 0.98 0.0386 0.483 1.695
SSM020051 20 × 20 0.508 0.02 0.76 0.03 0.36 2.689
SSM020041 20 × 20 0.406 0.016 0.86 0.034 0.462 1.676
SSM024036 24 × 24 0.356 0.014 0.7 0.0277 0.442 1.549
SSM030033 30 × 30 0.33 0.013 0.52 0.0203 0.371 1.695
SSM030031 30 × 30 0.305 0.012 0.54 0.0213 0.408 1.432
SSM030023 30 × 30 0.229 0.009 0.62 0.0243 0.531 0.784
SSM035028 35 × 35 0.279 0.011 0.45 0.0176 0.379 1.413
SSM040025 40 × 40 0.254 0.01 0.38 0.015 0.36 1.345
SPECIFICATION - PLAIN & TWILLED WEAVE
6
Code Mesh
Wire Diameter Aperture
Open Rate
Weight
kg/m2mm inch mm inch
SSM050023 50 × 50 0.229 0.009 0.28 0.011 0.303 1.384
SSM050020 50 × 50 0.203 0.008 0.31 0.012 0.36 1.077
SSM060019 60 × 60 0.191 0.0075 0.23 0.0092 0.305 1.155
SSM060018 60 × 60 0.178 0.007 0.25 0.0097 0.339 0.994
SSM070017 70 × 70 0.165 0.0065 0.2 0.0078 0.298 1.013
SSM080017 80 × 80 0.165 0.0065 0.15 0.006 0.23 1.13
SSM080014 80 × 80 0.14 0.0055 0.18 0.007 0.314 0.823
SSM090013 90 × 90 0.127 0.005 0.16 0.0061 0.301 0.77
SSM100114 100 × 100 0.114 0.0045 0.14 0.0055 0.303 0.692
SSM100102 100 × 100 0.102 0.004 0.15 0.006 0.36 0.536
SSM100089 100 × 100 0.089 0.0035 0.17 0.0065 0.423 0.404
SSM110102 110 × 110 0.1016 0.004 0.1295 0.0051 0.307 0.604
SSM120094 120 × 120 0.094 0.0037 0.1168 0.0064 0.307 0.565
SSM150066 150 × 150 0.066 0.0026 0.1041 0.0041 0.374 0.346
SSM160064 160 × 160 0.0635 0.0025 0.0965 0.0038 0.364 0.289
SSM180058 180 × 180 0.0584 0.0023 0.0838 0.0033 0.347 0.326
SSM200053 200 × 200 0.0533 0,0021 0.0737 0.0029 0.336 0.302
SSM250041 250 × 250 0.0406 0.0016 0.061 0.0024 0.36 0.214
SSM270041 270 × 270 0.0406 0.0016 0.0533 0.0021 0.322 0.229
SSM300038 300 × 300 0.0381 0.0051 0.0457 0.0018 0.297 0.148
SSM325036 325 × 325 * 0.0356 0.0014 0.0432 0.0017 0.3 0.214
SSM400025 400 × 400 * 0.0254 0.001 0.37 0.0015 0.36 0.161
SSM500025 500 × 500 * 0.0254 0.001 0.0254 0.001 0.25 0.185
SSM635020 635 × 635 * 0.0203 0.0008 0.0203 0.0008 0.25 0.128
Code
Mesh
Warp × Weft
Wire Diameter
Warp × Weft
Aperture
(um)
Weight (kg/m2)
SSD008062 8 x 62 0.63mm x 0.45mm 300 5.42
SSD010079 10 x 79 0.50mm x 0.355mm 250 3.16
SSD012064 12 x 64 0.58mm x 0.40mm 280 2.9
SSD014088 14 x 88 0.40mm x 0.30mm 180 2.54
SSD019140 19 x 140 0.315mm x 0.20mm 140 1.88
SSD020300 20 x 300 0.35mm x 0.20mm 178 3.6
SSD024110 24 x 110 0.355mm x 0.25mm 120 2.45
SSD025140 25 x 140 0.28mm x 0.20mm 100 1.95
SSD030150 30 x 150 0.25mm x 0.18mm 80 1.68
SSD035175 35 x 175 0.224mm x 0.16mm 71 1.52
SSD040200 40 x 200 0.20mm x 0.14mm 60 1.40
SSD045250 45 x 250 0.16mm x 0.112mm 56 1.09
SSD050250 50 x 250 0.14mm x 0.11mm 53 1.04
SSD055280 55.5 x 280 0.14mm x 0.10mm 50 0.92
SSD065330 65 x 330 0.11mm x 0.08mm 36 0.71
SSD070350 70 x 350 0.11mm x 0.08mm 35 0.72
SSD070385 70 x 385 0.11mm x 0.07mm 32 0.75
SSD078700 78 x 700 0.11mm x 0.08mm 30 1.39
SSD080400 80 x 400 0.10mm x 0.065mm 40 0.62
SPECIFICATION - PLAIN & TWILLED DUTCH
8
Code
Mesh
Warp × Weft
Wire Diameter
Warp × Weft
Aperture
(um)
Weight (kg/m2)
SSD080600 80 x 600 0.10mm x 0.06mm 36 0.74
SSD080800 80 x 800 0.15mm x 0.04mm 51 0.77
SSD081780 81 x 780 0.10mm x 0.07mm 30 1.22
SSD090550 90 x 550 0.12mm x 0.05mm 39 0.667
SDT091787 91 x 787 * 0.10mm x 0.07mm 25 1.24
SDT101900 101 x 900 * 0.10mm x 0.063mm 20 1.22
SDT120400 120 x 400 * 0.10mm x 0.075mm 32 0.862
SDT1271100 127 x 1100 * 0.07mm x 0.05mm 17 0.81
SDT1601500 160 x 1500 * 0.063mm x 0.04mm 15 0.62
SDT165800 165 x 800 * 0.071mm x 0.05mm 25 0.7
SDT1651400 165 x 1400 * 0.071mm x 0.04mm 16 0.76
SDT1741700 174 x 1700 * 0.063mm x 0.032mm 13 0.61
SDT2001400 200 x 1400 * 0.071mm x 0.04mm 12 0.8
SDT2021760 202 x 1760 * 0.05mm x 0.032mm 10 0.6
SDT2161860 216 x 1860 * 0.045mm x 0.030mm 9 0.518
SDT2542000 254 x 2000 * 0.04mm x 0.028mm 8 0.5
SDT2852235 285 x 2235 * 0.036mm x 0.025mm 7 0.439
SDT3252300 325 x 2300 * 0.035mm x 0.025mm 5 0.45
SDT4003100 400 x 3100 * 0.035mm x 0.019mm 3 0.369
9
Code
Mesh
Warp × Weft
Wire diameter
Warp × Weft
RVS048100 48 x 10 0.5mm × 0.5mm
RVS072015 72 × 15 0.45mm × 0.45mm
RVS110014 110 × 14 0.35mm × 0.4mm
RVS120016 120 × 16 0.36mm × 0.45mm
RVS132017 132 × 17 0.30mm × 0.45mm
RVS150018 150 × 18 0.28mm × 0.45mm
RVS072015 160 × 18 0.28mm × 0.45mm
RVS072015 160 × 21 0.28mm × 0.37mm
RVS072015 180 × 18 0.26mm × 0.4mm
RVS072015 200 × 40 0.17mm × 0.3mm